BB5000 facing and grooving head accessory
for the BB5000 Portable Boring Machine
Extend the versatility of your Climax
BB5000 Portable Boring Machine by adding
our combination Facing Head & Grooving
Tool. This popular accessory is designed for
easy set-up and operation, and a high level
of accuracy and precision. The Facing &

Front View, Compact Model Front View, Compact Model
Front View, Standard Model (Front View, Standard Model)
Ordering Information
Climax PN 31412 30051 30044 35858 36936 36954 45040 60301
Item Name
Bar Dia. 1-¼ (31.8) 2.0 (50.8) 2-¼ (57.2) 1-3/4 (44.5) 2-¼ (57.2) 2-¼ (57.2) 2-¼ (57.2) 2.0 (50.8 mm)
Swing Dia. 6.6 - 9.4
(167.6 - 238.8)
9.1 - 22.2
(231.1 - 563.9)
10.0 - 18.6
(254 - 472.4)
13.5
(342.9)
13.5
(342.9)
20.3
(515.6)
Facing Dia. 2.1 - 8.8
(53.3 - 223.5)
2.5 - 18
(63.5 - 457.2)
2.5 - 18
(63.5 - 457.2)
2.5 - 12
(63.5 - 304.8)
2.5 - 12
(63.5 - 304.8)
2.5 - 19.0
(63.5 - 482)
Grooving Dia. n/a n/a n/a 3.5 - 12
(88.9 - 304.8)
4.0 - 12.0
(101.6 - 304.8)
4.0 - 19.0
(101.6 - 482.6)
3.3 - 24.0
(83.8 - 609.6)
Adjustable Range Facing Heads Heavy Duty Facing Head
20.1 - 25.3
(510.5 - 642.6)
2.25 - 24.0
(57.2 - 609.6)
Facing & Grooving Heads
Climax has been teaching the fundamentals and fine points of